
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Grundschule, H-Mittelfeld  ( 30519-6 )
Beuthener Str. 23
30519   Hannover

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 2

BC Hannover 53 1

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 4

Altwarmbüchener BC 2

Altwarmbüchener BC 2

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 4

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 2

BC Hannover 53 1

2:6

4:4

1:7

5:3

Sa. 07.02.2026 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

2.
Kreisklasse

2.
Kreisklasse

2.
Kreisklasse

2.
Kreisklasse

SV Weiß-Blau Hannover 1

MTV Groß-Buchholz 2

SV 07 Linden 1

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 3

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 3

SV 07 Linden 1

SV Weiß-Blau Hannover 1

MTV Groß-Buchholz 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


